TR SERIES
Tamper Resistant Receptacles - Eliminate cutouts
for receptacles and switches in your backsplashP
2 ½”
2 ¼”
2 ⅛”
1”
Features

18”
59/16”
= Knock-out (all knock-outs are 1 ½” from end)
= Receptacle (15v receptacle standard)
Receptacle placement is  approximate
TR-SPEC&INSTALL-O810
Task Lighting Corp.  •  800.445.6404  •  www.tasklighting.com
TR SERIES
Custom OptionsP
TR Series Custom Option Part Numbers
Custom Lengths
Custom lengths to the 1/4” between 9” and 144”, priced to the next larger size
Switches
Part # Description Color
TRO-SPS-Color Decora single-pole rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-SPS-20A-Color Decora 20 amp single-pole rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-3WS-Color Decora 3-way rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-3WS-20A-Color Decora 20 amp 3-way rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-4WS-Color Decora 4-way rocker switch B, G, W
TRO-DS-2SPS-Color Decora double switch B, G, W
TRO-DS-(2)3WS-Color Double switch with (2) 3 way B, W
TRO-DS-1P/3P-Color Double switch with single pole & 3 way B, G,W
TRO-TS-3SPS-Color Decora triple switch W
Receptacles
TRO-15A-REC 15amp tamper-resistant receptacle B, G, W
TRO-20A-REC 20amp tamper-resistant receptacle B, G, W
Receptacles/Switch Combo
TRO-CB-1P/REC-Color  Combination single pole switch and receptacle B, G, W
TRO-CB-3P/REC-Color Combination 3-way switch & receptacle B, G, W
Connectors

Snap-in Connectors
TRO-CON-BLANK-Color
Blank insert used to cover up any unused openings in
any of the Port Frames
B, G, W
TRO-CON-CAT5e-Color
Snap-in Data Category 5e 8-conductor channel-rated
connector. 100 MHz
B, G, W
TRO-CON-CAT6-Color
Snap-in Data Category 6 8-conductor component-rated
connector. 250 MHz
B, G, W
TRO-CON-PJ-8-Color 6-conductor USOC voice grade phone (jack) connector B, G, W
Power Supplies
TRO-LPV-20W-15V 15vDC 20-watt LED power supply
TRO-LPV-35W-15V 15vDC 35-watt LED power supply
TRO-TE60
12vAC 60-watt electronic transformer with internal
thermal device.
TRO-TE75EX